Details of Invoices over £500

Organisation Name
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire

Transaction Reference
155848
155849
156068
156173
156226
156250
156251
156358
156774
156939
157218
157299
157578
157830
158088
158480

Payment Date  Supplier Name

Association Of Police & Crime Commissioners

Limited
Public Senvice Transformation Academy
Association Of Police & Crime Commissioners

27/04/2022  Catch 22 Charity Ltd
04/05/2022  Catch 22 Charity Ltd
27/04/2022 Hollie Gazzard Trust
27/04/2022  Traffic Technology Ltd
27/04/2022  Computacenter (UK) Ltd
06/04/2022  Safer Places
27/04/2022  One YMCA
27/04/2022

0/04/20:
27/04/2022
27/04/2022
27/0412022  CT Strategic Ltd
27/04/2022 University Of Hertfordshire
27/04/2022 BMG Research Limited
27/04/2022

The Change Portfolio T/As The Change Project
Hampshire County Council

Cost Centre Description
PCC Commissioning Budget
PCC Commissioning Budget
PCC Commissioning Budget
PCC Commissioning Budget
PCC Commissioning Budget
PCC Commissioning Budget
PCC Commissioning Budget
Police And Crime Commissioner
Police And Crime Commissioner
Police And Crime Commissioner
Police And Crime Commissioner
Police And Crime Commissioner
PCC Commissioning Budget
PCC Commissioning Budget
PCC Commissioning Budget
Police And Crime Commissioner

Purpose Of Expenditure
Victim Support

Victim Support

Victim Support

Road Safety Fund
Operational Equipment
Victim Support

Victim Support
Subscriptions

Conference & Seminar Fees
External Training Courses
Subscriptions

Engagement & Research
Local Initiatives

Consultants Fees

Grants To Voluntary Bodies

Treasury Costs

Merchant Category
PROVISION OF GOODS & SERVICE
PROVISION OF GOODS & SERVICE
PROVISION OF GOODS & SERVICE
PROVISION OF SERVICE

PROVISION OF GOODS & SERVICE
PROVISION OF SERVICE
REGISTERED CHARITY

OTHER POLICE ORGANISATIONS
PROVISION OF GOODS & SERVICE
DELIVERY OF TRG/COURSES/SEMINA
OTHER POLICE ORGANISATIONS
CONSULTANCY
SCHOOLS/COLLEGES/UNIVERSITIES
PROVISION OF GOODS & SERVICE
PROVISION OF GOODS & SERVICE
GOVERNMENT DEPARTMENTS

Net Value

£1,500.00
£10,278.00
£15,960.00
£550.00
£1,005.23
£30,000.00
£9,713.20
£31,200.00
£1,458.00
£552.50
£2,000.00
£4,250.00
£500.00
£85,050.00
£52,680.00
£38,328.13



