## Details of Invoices over £500

Organisation Name	Transaction Reference	Payment Date	Supplier Name	Cost Centre Description	Purpose Of Expenditure	Merchant Category	Net Value
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire	155848	27/04/2022	Catch 22 Charity Ltd	PCC Commissioning Budget	Victim Support	PROVISION OF GOODS & SERVICE	£1,500.00
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire	155849	04/05/2022	Catch 22 Charity Ltd	PCC Commissioning Budget	Victim Support	PROVISION OF GOODS & SERVICE	£10,278.00
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire	156068	27/04/2022	Hollie Gazzard Trust	PCC Commissioning Budget	Victim Support	PROVISION OF GOODS & SERVICE	£15,960.00
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire	156173	27/04/2022	Traffic Technology Ltd	PCC Commissioning Budget	Road Safety Fund	PROVISION OF SERVICE	£550.00
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire	156226	27/04/2022	Computacenter (UK) Ltd	PCC Commissioning Budget	Operational Equipment	PROVISION OF GOODS & SERVICE	£1,005.23
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire	156250	06/04/2022	Safer Places	PCC Commissioning Budget	Victim Support	PROVISION OF SERVICE	£30,000.00
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire	156251	27/04/2022	One YMCA	PCC Commissioning Budget	Victim Support	REGISTERED CHARITY	£9,713.20
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire	156358	27/04/2022	Association Of Police & Crime Commissioners	Police And Crime Commissioner	Subscriptions	OTHER POLICE ORGANISATIONS	£31,200.00
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire	156774	20/04/2022	Rothamsted Enterprises Limited	Police And Crime Commissioner	Conference & Seminar Fees	PROVISION OF GOODS & SERVICE	£1,458.00
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire	156939	27/04/2022	Public Service Transformation Academy	Police And Crime Commissioner	External Training Courses	DELIVERY OF TRG/COURSES/SEMINA	£552.50
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire	157218	27/04/2022	Association Of Police & Crime Commissioners	Police And Crime Commissioner	Subscriptions	OTHER POLICE ORGANISATIONS	£2,000.00
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire	157299	27/04/2022	CT Strategic Ltd	Police And Crime Commissioner	Engagement & Research	CONSULTANCY	£4,250.00
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire	157578	27/04/2022	University Of Hertfordshire	PCC Commissioning Budget	Local Initiatives	SCHOOLS/COLLEGES/UNIVERSITIES	£500.00
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire	157830	27/04/2022	BMG Research Limited	PCC Commissioning Budget	Consultants Fees	PROVISION OF GOODS & SERVICE	£85,050.00
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire	158088	27/04/2022	The Change Portfolio T/As The Change Project	PCC Commissioning Budget	Grants To Voluntary Bodies	PROVISION OF GOODS & SERVICE	£52,680.00
Police And Crime Commissioner For Hertfordshire	158480		Hampshire County Council	Police And Crime Commissioner	Treasury Costs	GOVERNMENT DEPARTMENTS	£38,328.13